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 Block Captain Name
2013 Dues 

Paid? Address Phone E-Mail Homes Included
# of 

homes
Ashley Cuevas 1014 Grovewood 832-628-6942 ashley.culotta@gmail.com Block Captain Committee Chair
Maria Modelska 1014 Bay  Oaks 713-868-9704 mariamodelska@sbcglobal.net 905 to 1023 Bay Oaks (east & west sides) 21
June Sawyer 1010 Bay Oaks 713-864-3162 jsawyer58@sbcglobal.net Co-captain with Maria Modelska on Bay Oaks
Parichard Hassett 1215 Bay Oaks 832-516-8392 phoenixtx56@hotmail.com 1202 to 1242 Bay Oaks  (east & west sides) 20
### 1102  to 1142 Bay Oaks  (east & west sides) 17
Phil & Pam Yokley 2007 Cranston Ct 713-868-6179 pyokley93@att.net All of Cranston Ct 10
Bill Calhoun 806 T.C. Jester 713-412-1184 WMCA@chevron.com All of Croydon Ct, 843 & 847 WTC Jester 9
Cindy Hatten 1519 Glen Oaks 713-880-2380 cynthiahat10@sbcglobal.net All of Glen Oaks 9
Mark LaGrange 1019 Grovewood 713-868-9764 mlagrange@clear.net All of Grovewood 24
Leah Braden 815 Nashua 713-862-5038 leahslandscaping@sbcglobal.net 802 to 906 Nashua (east & west sides) 22
Diane Nunez 1026 Nashua 713-426-1984 diane1951@sbcglobal.net 910 to 1035 Nashua (east & west sides) 32
Steve Carmichael 1127 Nashua 713-868-1885 stevec1127@att.net 1102 to 1139 Nashua (east & west sides) 20
Cindy Miskell 927 Prince 713-861-5344 cyanmi@att.net 906 to 927 Prince (east & west sides) 11
Davina River 1014 Prince 713-863-8997 davina.river@gmail.com; davina.river@united.com 1002 to 1027 Prince (east & west sides) 14
Driscoll Bowman 1130 Prince 713-862-5407 driscollbowman@gmail.com 1102 to 1139 Prince (east & west sides) 20

802 to 862 TC Jester (east side) 16
Rob & Susan Allen 1118 Timbergrove 713-863-9060 roballen54@gmail.com 1102 to 1126 Timbergrove (east & west sides), 1002 TC Jester 11
Jerry Frazier 1226 Timbergrove 713-880-8945 FVI01@comcast.net 1202 to 1234 Timbergrove (east & west sides) 11
### All of Turnpike 16
Sharon Balke 1020 Waltway 713-862-8645 s.balke@sbcglobal.net All of Waltway, 1010 to 1026 TC Jester 19
Tom Looney 906 T.C. Jester 713-868-5241 tomaluna@hotmail.com All of Woodhill, 902 to 922 TC Jester 25
Peter Nordloh 1015 Worthshire 713-864-8358 Myrtle616@yahoo.com 907 to 1019 Worthshire (east and west sides) 17
Stephanie Sawyer 823 Worthshire 713-880-8457 ssawyer@sbcglobal.net 803 to 903 Worthshire (east and west sides) 11
Mark Holland 1102 Worthshire 713-862-8647 mwhollander@yahoo.com 1102 to 1139 Worthshire (east and west sides) 18
Gwen Kelley 1102 Worthshire 713-862-8647 Co-captain with Mark Holland
Leigh Killgore 1023 Wynnwood 713-864-2407 lkillgore@tmhs.org 903 to 1139 Wynnwood (north side), 1122 TC Jester 29
Daragh Carter 1115 Wynnwood 713-426-1372 DJMCarter@aol.com 924 to 1134 Wynwood (south side), 1106 TC Jester 19
Amy Carter 1115 Wynnwood 713-426-1372 amycarter1@aol.com Co-captain with Daragh Carter
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